Historical data

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC, US6200763075

wiener
boerse

Date

Open

High

Low

Last Close

Chg.%

Total Value'

Total Volume'

11/05/2025
11/06/2025
11/07/2025
11/10/2025
11/11/2025
11/12/2025
11/13/2025
11/14/2025
11/17/2025
11/18/2025
11/19/2025
11/20/2025
11/21/2025
11/24/2025
11/25/2025
11/26/2025
11/27/2025
11/28/2025
12/01/2025
12/02/2025
12/03/2025

12/04/2025

Delivering
a world of
good deals.
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342.2000
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343.0000
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329.3000

329.3000
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324.9000

320.9000

321.7000

320.5000

321.7000

319.2000

319.9000

318.9000

323.8000

324.6000

322.1000

341.9000

338.3000

336.2000

339.0000

338.6000

337.6000

331.5000

327.2000

326.3000

323.5000

321.3000

321.6000

318.4000

318.8000

317.5000

318.6000

316.5000

319.0000

316.9000

321.0000

321.9000

320.5000

342.5000

338.3000

338.4000

339.3000

338.6000

340.5000

331.5000

327.2000

326.3000

323.5000

322.2000

321.6000

320.9000

318.8000

318.9000

318.6000

316.5000

319.0000

318.9000

323.8000

321.9000

320.5000

+1.00%

-1.23%

+0.03%

+0.27%

-0.21%

+0.56%

-2.64%

-1.30%

-0.28%

-0.86%

-0.40%

-0.19%

-0.22%

-0.65%

+0.03%

-0.09%

-0.66%

+0.79%

-0.03%

+1.54%

-0.59%

-0.43%



